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Anlage
Lohestr. 10, 58093 Hagen , Westf
T 02331 5 15 56 info@blau-gold-hagen.de

Hallenadresse
Lohestr. 10, 58093 Hagen , Westf
T 0233151556

Sportwart/in
Felix, Christian
T 016093809093 sportwart@blau-gold-hagen.de

Jugendwart/in

Meiners, Frerk
T 0176 23703226 jugendwart@blau-gold-hagen.de
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Herren 40 4er 1 | Kreisliga
MF: Christian Biancosino

m 01602992974, chiancosino@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Biancosino, Christian
Eickmann, Tobias
Bestgen, Marc
Fleischer, Martin
Schinkel, Stefan
Zabel, Sven

Becker, Stephan
Muth, Martin

Dung, Arndt
Breddermann-Terpenis, Christian
Thormann, Jorg
Kayser, Sebastian
Wolfle, Michael
Keuchler, Karsten
15 Kdifner, Thomas
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ID-Nr.

17955087
17700328
16700954
17000530
16992458
17302281
17001973
17003502
16990348
17555191
15953427
17554827
16995093
18303383
17051967

LK DR-Sen.
LK17,2
LK17,3
LK17,8
LK19,6
LK19,8
LK23,0
LK23,4
LK23,5
LK23,6
LK24,6
LK24,6
LK24,6
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
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